
BST'Priees subject to change without notice.
Packages containing permissible goods may he sent by Parcel Post, Charges Prepaid. 
Any goods on this Order Sheet will be sent Express Charges Prepaid to nearest 

RAILROAD Express Office.
New Form Valuation Rooks are Endorsed by Roard of State Assessors.

1923.

LORING, SHORT & HARMON,
PORTLAND, m/AirSE.

Please send tbe following Books, Blanks, Elc., fo r  the Town

of

Chairman o f Selectmen.

Post Office Address,....

Nearest Express Office,

N e w  F orm  V a l u a t io n  a n d  T a x  R eco rd  B ook , copyrighted  by Loring, S hort & H arm on, 
and endorsed by the Board of S tate Assessors, w ith  colum ns for Real E sta te , item s of 
Personal P roperty , S tate, County and Town Taxes. Bound in  red boarded buffing tex- 
oderm  back and corners (This form, has prin ted  headings fo r  items o f  Personal P rop ­
erty.):

...............  24 Leaves, m arble paper s id es ...........................................................................................$2.75

.............. 30 “  “  “  . . .  ................................................................................ 3.25

.............. 40 “ “ “    3.75

.............. 50 “  “  “    4.50

.............. 60 “  “  “    5.00

................70 “  “  “    5.75

.............. 80 “  “ “    6.50

.............. 100 “  black cloth sides, heavy b ind ing ..............................................................  8.50

P ocket V aluation  Book, w ith headings to  correspond w ith  the  New Form  of V aluation  
Book, bound in full red boarded buffing texoderm :

.............. 100 names, w ith o u t flap or index ..................................................................................  $1.15

.............. 200 “  w ith  flap, pocket, pencil-loop and index in  f ro n t................................  1.75

..............300 “  “ “  “  “  “    2.25

..............400 “  “  “  “  “ “    2.50

..............500 “ “  “  “  “  “    2.75
............600 “  “ “  “  “  “    3.00

R eco rd  o f  I n v e n t o r y  o f  R e a l  E s t a t e  (only) w ith colum ns arranged so one description 
can be used for 10 years. Bound specially to  o rder in  any thickness. Sample and 
prices on application.

..............Leaves, red lea ther back and corners, black clo th  sides ; paged.

R ecord of P oll T ax  P a y er s , bound in fu ll gray a r t  linen:
.............. 28 pages, will hold 250 n am es........................................................................................ $1.25
.............. 52 “  “  500 “  .......................................................................................... 1.50
............. 100 “  “  1000 “  ..........................................................................................  2.00

T own Ord er  B ooks, bound in half red lea ther:
...............  300 O rders to  a  Book, pe rfo ra ted ..........................................................................each, $2.25
...............  500 “  “  “  “    “  3.25
..............1000 “  “  “  “  ..............................................................................  “  6.00

Special Form s of Town O rder Books p rin ted  to  order.

P lantation  Ord er  B ook, bound in half red lea ther:
...............  100 O rders to a  Book, p e rfo ra ted ..........................................................................each, $1.10
...............  300 “  “  “ “    “  2.25

..............Record of Orders D raw n  on T r e a su r er , book of 200 pages, size of page,
10 x 15$ in ch es.................................................................................................................... $4.75



. B l a n k  Or d e r  Book on S e l e c t m e n , for S u p e rin te n d e n t of Schools or others, 
50 orders w ith  s tu b s ..........................................................................................................

.R o a d  Co m m issio n er s’ Or d e r  B ook , 50 orders on Selectm en, w ith  s tu b s ........

..............Town B il l s , 50 b lank bills w ith  stubs, in book, to use fo r vouchers when pay­
ing fo r labor o r m a te ria l................................................................................. . ..............

...............R o a d  Co m m issio n er s’ T im e  a n d  A ccount  B ooks, Co m b in e d , 100 pages tim e,
100 pages accounts, fu ll a lliga tor texoderm , w ith  lap and p o ck e t.....................

N e w  F orm Co lle c to r s’ B ook , size of page, 5 x  7i inches:
.............. 500 names, fu ll red boarded buffing texoderm , w ithou t la p .................................

. 600 

. 800 

.1000 

.1500 

.2000 

.2500 

.3000

w ith  lap and pocket.

N ew  F orm  Co lle c to r s’ B ook , size of page, 4^ x 7 inches:
.............. 500 nam es, full red boarded buffing texoderm , w ithou t la p .

. 600 

. 800 

.1000 

.1500 

.2000 

.2500 

.3000

w ith lap and pocket.

l.<

$ .(
1.5
i.e

1.7 
2.0 
2.2
2.5
2.7

$  .8

1.2
1.5
1.7 
2.0 
2.2 
2.5l 
2.7!

Collectors’ P oll T ax B ook, size of page, 5 x 7 i inches:
.............. 500 nam es, fu ll red texoderm , w ithou t la p ................................................................ $ ,S(
.............. 600 “  “  “  w ith  lap and p o ck e t................................................. 1.21
..............1000 “  “ “  “  “  ............................................................  1.7!
..............1500 “  “  “  “  “  ............ ....................................  2.0(
..............2500 “  “ “ “  “    2.5(
..............3000 “  “  “  “  “    2.7!

..............Aba tem en t  Bla n k s , 100 form s w ith  stubs, perforated  and bound ........................ $l.5(

..............Record of Aba tem en t  of T a x es , book of 100 pages.............................................. 2. Of

..............N ew  Form L abor D istribu tion  and  T im e  Book, per dozen................................  1.2C

..............N ew  Form P a u pe r  Book, 75 Notices, 25 Denials, w ith  s tubs.................................  2.0(

..............P oultry  Statistics Book, for 200 nam es ...........................................................................3(

..............R ecord of I ntentions of Ma r r ia g e ...........................................................200 pages, 5.5C

..............R ecord of Ma r r ia g e s .......................................................................................200 pages, 5.50

............. Record of Ma r r ia g es , small size, for M inisters.................................. 100 pages, 2.00

..............Record of B irth s ................................................................................................200 pages, 5.50

..............Record of De a t h s ..............................................................................................200 pages, 5.50

..............R ecord of I ntentions of Ma r r ia g e , Ma r r ia g e s , B irth s and
D ea th s , com bined in one book, w ith a special in d ex ....................... 200 pages, 6.00

..............R ecord of Corrections of B ir t h s , Ma r r ia g es  and  D ea th s , contain ing
156 pages B irths, 52 pages M arriages, 104 pages D eaths, w ith Index, bound 
in red le a th er back and corners, canvas s id e s ........................................................ $5.00

R ecord of P a r tn e r sh ips , W ithd raw a ls and  Sole P r o pr ieto r s :
..............100 p ag es .....................................................................................................................................$2.50
..............200 “    3.25

R eg ister  for Enrollment of L eg a l  V oters, bound in  red  texoderm  back and cor­
ners, in  w hich voters m ay sign th e ir  nam es:

..............100 pages, w ill reg ister 1000 nam es......................................   $2.00

..............200 “  “  2000 “  ................................................................................  3.00

R ecord of E nrollm ent of Mem bers of ( ) P olitica l  P a r ty , bound in red
texoderm  back and corners, indexed th rough . F or use of Town Clerk:

..............100 pages, w ill record 1500 nam es...................................................................................  $2.00

..............200 “  “  3000 “  .................................................................................... 3.00

R eco rd  o f  So l d ie r s , bound in any th ickness w anted. (Price on application.)



R ecord of Mortgage of P ersonal P ro per ty , p rin ted  fo rm ........200 pages, $3.60

“  “  “ “  “  ........300 “  6.50

“  “  “  “  “  ........ 400 “  6.75

Bu r ia l  P erm its, 50 blanks in bo o k .......................................................................................75

Dog L icen se  R eg ister , 100 licenses w ith s tu b s ........................................................  1.50

“  “  200 “  “  ......................................................... 2.25

Book for  Recording D og L ic en ses , 100 p ag es........................................................  2.00

T ax Collectors’ R e c e ip t s , w ith  stubs, bound 100 in a bo o k .....................................50

T r ea su rer’s R ec eipts  to Collector , w ith  stubs, bound 100 in bo o k ................... 60
E x tra  sizes of all the  above books bound to  order.

D iplom as fo r  Grammar School, ......................................................  p e r hundred  6.00

“  “  H ig h  “  ....................................................... “  6.00

doz. No. 160, Summons to D elin q u en t  P oll or P ersonal 
T ax  P a y e r ............................................................................................... 30 cents per doz.

doz. No. 161, W arra nt  to Constable to Collect T ax es  o f , 
or A rr est , D elin q u en t  T ax  P a y er ............................................... 75 cents per doz.

doz. No. 164, N otice of Sale  of R ea l  E state of N on-R esi­
d en t  Ow ner  for U n pa id  T a x e s ..................................................... 50 cen ts 'p e r doz.

doz. No. 165, Notice of  Sa le  of Re a l  E state of R esid e n t  
Ow ner  for  U n pa id  T a x es ................................................................  50 cents p e r doz.

doz. No. 166, R eturn  of N otice of Non-Resid e n t  Ow ner  to 
T own Clerk  fo r  R ecord in g ............................................................  75 cents per doz.

doz. No. 167, R eturn  of N otice of R esid e n t  Ow ner  to T own 
Cler k  for R ec o rd in g .........................................................................  75 cents per doz.

doz. No. 168, N otice to b e  Ser v ed  10 D ays B efo r e  Sa l e . .  20 cents per doz.

doz. No. 169, Cer tific a te  of Sa l e  to L odge w ith  th e  T own
T r e a su r er ................................................................................................  75 cents p e r doz.

doz. No. 170, R eturn  of Sa le  to T own Cl e r k ...............................  75 cents per doz.

doz. No. 173, Collectors’ N on-Resid en t  D e e d s .............................  75 cents per doz.

doz. No. 174, “  R esid en t  De e d s .......................................  75 cents per doz.

doz. No. 175, “  W a r r a n t ....................................................  65 cents p e r doz.

doz. No. 175b , “  “  Poll T ax  only......................... 65 cents per doz.

No. 176, Collectors’ T ax  Bills—Revised and E n larged ............ 45 cents per 100.

doz. No. 177, Collectors’ Bo n d ........................................................  25 cen ts per doz.

doz. No. 178, Constables’ Bond ..............................................................  25 cen ts per doz.

doz. No. 179, T reasu rers’ Bond.....................................................   25 cents per doz.

No. 180, P a u pe r  N o tic es ........................................... $1.25 per 100, o r 18 cents per doz.

No. 181, P a u pe r  D e n ia l s ...........................................$1.25 per 100, o r 18 cents per doz.

doz. No. 183, School Su per in te n d e n ts’ Ce r t if ic a t e s ...............  20 cents per doz.

School Book L a b e l s ...........................  .................................................  50 cents p e r 100.

doz. No. 184, N otice to Me e t  and  D raw  J urors.............................  30 cents per doz.

No. 185, Dog L ic e n se s .................................................................................. 75 cents per 100.

doz. No. 186a , Wa r ra n t  to K il l  D ogs, R eturnable Ju n e  1..........  30 cents per doz.

doz. No. 186b , Wa rra nt  to K il l  Dogs, R eturnable F irs t Mon­
day in  February .......................................................... .............................. 30 cents per doz.

No. 187, I ntentions of Ma r r ia g e , w ith  R eturn  Ce r t if ic a t e , $1.25 per 100. 

doz. No. 188, R oad Commissioners’ Bo n d ......................................... 25 cents per doz.

doz. No. 189, Sch ed u le  of P ro per ty , for Tax P ayers to  fill out, 
and m ake R eturns to  A ssessors............................................................  65 cents per doz.

No. 190, A ssessors’ Notice to B ring  L ists of P olls and  E s­
ta tes  (printed on cardboard ).............................................................. 5 cents each. 

5 cents each.
No. 190x, A ssessors’ N otice to B ring  L ists of P olls and  E s­

ta tes  (printed on paper).......................................................................

No. 192, E n r o l l m e n t  B l a n k s  f o r  L e g a l  V o t e r s , to  be used 
before Caucus............................................................................................. 90 cents per 100.

No. 193, E nrollment B la n k s  fo r  L eg a l  V oters, to  use a t 
C aucus............................................  ......................................................... $1.50 p e r  100.



........ doz. No. 194, Cer t ific a t e  for E ng in eer  of P ublic B u ild in g . 30 cents per doz.

........doz. No. 195, Ce r t if ic a t e  of A ppo in t m e n t .....................................  30 cents per doz.

..........No. 196, Ce r t if ic a t e  of P a r t n e r s h ip ...............................................  $2.50 per 100.

........No. 197, Cer t ific a t e  of W ith d ra w a l  from  P a r t n e r s h ip___  $2.50 per 100.

........No. 198, Cer tific a te  of Sole P ro prieto r  w ith  A dopted
' B N am e ..................... ......................................................................................  $2.50 per 100.

. , . . .N o .  199, R eport of I nspection  of  B uild in gs fo r  F ir e  P ro­
tection ........................................................................................................  90 cents per 100.

........No. 200, Collectors’ P oll T ax  B il l s ...............................................  45 cents per 100.

........Record Books: Cap (size of page, 8 x 13 inches), 4 Red Sheep, 200, 300, 400 and
500 pages.

........H alf R ussia (heavy paper), 300, 400 and 500 pages.

........F u ll L eather (heavy paper), 500, 600 and 800 pages, w ith Index.

........Record Books: Demy Q uarto (size of page, 8 x  10 inches), 4 Red Sheep, 150, 200,
300 and 400 pages.

We also have all of the above books ru led , Jo u rn a l o r Ledger form .

........R ev ised  Sta tutes of Ma in e : $3.30.

........Ma in e  Townsman, Full B uckram , Revised to Jan u ary  1, 1911, $3.00.

........Ma in e  Corporations: H eath  & A ndrews. P rice, $3.50.

........W ilson’s P robate  Ma n u a l : R educed to  $3.00.

........Ma in e  P ro ba te  L aw , published 1896: P rice  reduced to  $3.00; form er price, $5.00.

........D ay’s A ssessors’ Sca les B ook, $2.00.

....... Quires Legal Cap Paper, open a t end, folded 8 x 13 inches.

........ “  Foolscap “  “ side, “  8 x 13 “

........ “  L e tte r “  whole sheets, “  8 x  10 “

........ “  “  “  half “  8 x  10 “

Blocks L e tte r Paper, 50 pieces, 8 x 10 inches, w ith  p rin ted  headings:

........H eading, Office of Selectmen, Town of (blank space), 45 cents each.

........Heading, Office of Town Clerk, Town of (blank space), 45 cents each.

........Heading, Office of Town T reasurer, Town of (blank space), 45 cents each.

........Q uires P acket N ote Paper, half sheets, 5$ x 9 inches.

........ “  Com’l “  “  w hole “  folded 5 x 8  inches.

____ Packages L etter Envelopes, plain (3f x 6 inches).

........ “  Legal “  “  (4 4 x 9 4  “ ).

Packages L etter Envelopes (3f x 6 inches), p rin ted  in corner:

....... R eturn  to  Selectm en’s Office, 15 cents per pack.

___Return to Town Clerk’s Office, 15 cents per pack.

. . .  .R eturn  to  Town T reasurer’s Office, 15 cents per pack.

Packages Legal Envelopes (44 x 94 inches), p rin ted  in corner:

.R etu rn  to Selectm en’s Office, 25 cents per pack.

.R etu rn  to  Town Clerk’s Office, 25 cents per pack.

.R etu rn  to Town T reasu rer’s Office, 25 cents per pack.

Paper, Envelopes and Bill Heads, any w ording p rin ted  specially to order. 

R ubber Stam ps made to  order.

.S tam p Pads.

.In k  (Black or Red), Q uarts, P in ts  or Small.

. Mucilage, Q uarts, P in ts  or Small.

.Pencils (Black, Red or Blue Leads).

.Penholders.

.Pens.

.R ubber Bands.


